R.P. Electronic Components Ltd.
111
ZENER DIODES
• 5% tolerance
• 1 Watt
• Packages of 5
Visit our website for more information on:
CARBON FILM RESISTORS
• 5% tolerance
• 1/4 Watt Carbon Film resistors
• 100/pkg
CMOS & TTL
FLAMEPROOF RESISTORS
The NTE line of flameproof resistors are designed
for replacement and original equipment use. They
can replace all carbon composition, metal film,
carbon film, wirewound and metal glaze. Most
popular values stocked. Visit our website to find
an NTE cross-reference.
LINEAR IC'S
TRANSISTORS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
RAD-0.47/63-5 0.47µF / 63V, Pkg/5
RAD-1/100V-5 1µF / 100V, Pkg/5
RAD-2.2/63-5 2.2µF / 63V, Pkg/5
RAD-3.3/63-5 3.3µF / 50V, Pkg/5
RAD-4.7/63-5 4.7µF / 63V, Pkg/5
RAD-10/63-5 10µF / 50V, Pkg/5
RAD-22/63-5 22µF / 63V, Pkg/5
RAD-33/25-5 33µF / 25V, Pkg/5
RAD-33/63-5 33µF / 63V, Pkg/5
RAD-47/16V 47µF / 16V, Pkg/5
RAD-47/25-5 47µF / 25V, Pkg/5
RAD-47/63-5 47µF / 63V, Pkg/5
RAD-100/25-5 100µF / 25V, Pkg/5
RAD-100/63-4 100µF / 63V, Pkg/4
RAD-220/25-5 220µF / 25V, Pkg/5
RAD-220/63-3 220µF / 63V, Pkg/3
RAD-330/25-4 330µF / 25V, Pkg/4
RAD-330/63-2 330µF / 63V, Pkg/2
RAD-470/25-4 470µF / 25V, Pkg/4
RAD-470/63 470µF / 63V
RAD-1000/25-2 1000µF / 25V, Pkg/2
RAD-1000/63 1000µF / 63V
RAD-1200/6.3-5 1200µF / 6.3V, Pkg/5
RAD-2200/25 2200µF / 25V
RAD-3300/25 3300µF / 25V
RAD-3900/6.3-5 3900µF / 6.3V, Pkg/5
RAD-4700/25 4700µF / 25V
Electrolytic - AxialElectrolytic - Radial
Ceramic Disk
Metalized Polyester Film
Mylar
Audio Filter Capacitors
COMPONENTS
Capacitors
Tel. 604-738-6722 / 888-921-7770
MODEL DESCRIPTION
AX-1/160-3 1µF / 160V, Pkg/3
AX-2.2/450-2 2.2µF / 450V, Pkg/2
AX-3.3/160-2 3.3µF / 160V, Pkg/2
AX-3.3-450-2 3.3µF / 450V, Pkg/2
AX-4.7/160-2 4.7µF / 160V, Pkg/2
AX-4.7/450 4.7µF / 450V
AX-10/160-2 10µF / 160V, Pkg/2
AX-22/25-4 22µF / 25V, Pkg/4
AX-22/63-3 22µF / 63V, Pkg/3
AX-22/160-2 22µF / 160V, Pkg/2
AX-22/450 22µF / 450V
AX-33/25-4 33µF / 25V, Pkg/4
AX-33/63-2 33µF / 63V, Pkg/2
AX-33/160 33µF / 160V
AX-33/450 33µF / 450V
AX-47/25-3 47µF / 25V, Pkg/3
AX-47/160 47µF / 160V
AX-47/450 47µF / 450V
AX-100/63-2 100µF / 63V, Pkg/2
AX-100/160 100µF / 160V
AX-220/63 220µF / 63V
AX-330/25-2 330µF / 25V, Pkg/2
AX-330/63 330µF / 63V
AX-470/63 470µF / 63V
AX-1000/25 1000µF / 25V
AX-1000/63 1000µF / 63V
AX-2200/50 2200µF / 50V
AX-3300/25 3300µF / 25V
AX-4700/25 4700µF / 25V
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CER-0.001-25 0.001µF / 50V, Pkg/25
CER-0.005-25 0.0047µF / 50V, Pkg/25
CER-0.01-25 0.01µF / 50V, Pkg/25
CER-0.022-25 0.02µF / 50V, Pkg/25
CER-0.1-25 0.1µF / 50V, Pkg/25
CER-10P-25 10pF / 25V, Pkg/25
CER-22P-25 22pF / 25V, Pkg/25
CER-47P-25 47pF / 25V, Pkg/25
CER-100P-25 100pF / 50V, Pkg/25
CER-220P-25 220pF / 25V, Pkg/25
MODEL DESCRIPTION
FILM-0.01/630-5 0.01µF / 630V, Pkg/5
FILM-0.02/250-5 0.022µF / 250V, Pkg/5
FILM-0.05/250-5 0.047µF / 250V, Pkg/5
FILM-0.1/100-5 0.1µF / 100V, Pkg/5
FILM-0.47/100-3 0.47µF / 100V, Pkg/3
FILM-1/100-2 1µF / 100V, Pkg/2
FILM-3.3/100 3.3µF / 100V
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MY-0.001-2 0.001µF / 600V Radial, Pkg/2
MY-0.002-2 0.002µF / 600V Radial, Pkg/2
MY-0.005-2 0.0047µF / 600V Radial, Pkg/2
MY-0.01-2 0.01µF / 630V Axial, Pkg/2
MY-0.022-2 0.022µF / 630V Radial, Pkg/2
MY-0.1-2 0.1µF / 630V Axial, Pkg/2
MY-0.22-2 0.22µF / 630V Radial, Pkg/2
MY-0.47 0.47µF / 630V Radial
MY-1/300 1.0µF / 300V Radial
One Farad Capacitor
for boosting system
performance in car audio
amplifiers. Comes with
clear plastic mounting
brackets.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CAP-1F/20 Audio Filter Capacitor - 1.0F